Development Applications Lodged from 1 October 2024 to 31 October 2024

Applic. No.

DA24-111

DA24-112

DA24-114

DA24-115

DA24-116

DA24-117

DA24-118

DA24-119

Description

Single House (New Residential Dwelling and

Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Ancillary
Accommodation)

Change of Use (Use Not Listed 'Small Bar')

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

Property Address

7 Burke Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

18 Bardurra Street BAYNTON WA 6714

Unit 177/26 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA

6714

7 Brolga Meander NICKOL WA 6714

3 Woodswallow Bend NICKOL WA 6714

52 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

42 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

11 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714

City of ~

Karratha

Date Application

Received

23/09/2024

24/09/2024

27/09/2024

27/09/2024

28/09/2024

30/09/2024

1/10/2024

2/10/2024

Date Application
Deemed Complete

3/10/2024

12/10/2024

1/10/2024

1/10/2024

10/10/2024

2/10/2024

2/10/2024

2/10/2024



DA24-120

DA24-121

DA24-122

DA24-123

DA24-124

DA24-125

DA24-126

Group Dwelling

Equestrian Centre

Residential (Disability Residential Care)

Residential (Disability Residential Care)

Single House Additions (Home Business)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Fence)

46 Sholl Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

50 Robins Road MULATAGA WA 6714

25 Langwell Lane BAYNTON WA 6714

27 Langwell BAYNTON WA 6714

14 Zanetti Way NICKOL WA 6714

12 Snook Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

3 Enderby Street NICKOL WA 6714

2/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

17/10/2024

23/10/2024

24/10/2024

9/10/2024

16/10/2024

25/10/2024

25/10/2024

17/10/2024

31/10/2024

31/10/2024
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